



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

EP No. 9 of 2024PREM PRAKASH PANDEY **versus** DEVENDRA YADAVOrder Sheet

20/11/2024	Dr. N.K. Shukla, Senior Advocate with Shri Devashish Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri B.P. Sharma, Advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted 10 days' time to file reply to various I.A. applications. Call this matter on <u>3rd December, 2024.</u> Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge