



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

EP No. 9 of 2024

PREM PRAKASH PANDEY **versus** DEVENDRA YADAV

Order Sheet

11/04/2025	Mr. Devashish Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, Advocate for the respondent. At the request of Mr. Tiwari, call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	