



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

EP No. 9 of 2024

PREM PRAKASH PANDEY *versus* DEVENDRA YADAV

Order Sheet

24.06.2026	Dr. N.K. Shukla, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Nitikesh Gupta and Mr. Dinesh Bole, Advocates for the petitioner. Mr. B.P. Sharma, Advocate along with Mr. Manay Nath Thakur and Ms. Kaushki Kumari, Advocates for respondent. At the request of the parties, call this matter on Tuesday i.e. on 30.06.2026. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	